
The perfect aperitif. Aperol, lemon
juice, orange bitters and sugar

42 below Vodka, Fernet Branca,
peach liqueur and lemon juice 

The perfect aperitif. Aperol, lemon
juice, orange bitters and sugar

Barista Coffee
by 'The Little Marionette'
full cream, skim, soy, almond, coconut

Hot Chocolate   

Pot of Tea 
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green,
Peppermint, Chamomile

Allies Cold Pressed Juice 300ml  
Valencia Orange
Beetroot, Green Apple, Carrot, Ginger & Lime
Watermelon, Apple, Strawberry & Lime
Pineapple, Apple, Pear, Lemon & Mint

South Coast Juice 
Apple
Orange
Pineapple
Tomato
Cranberry

Bloody Mary
Mimosa

 Breakfas t
8 . 0 0 A M  T O  1 0 . O O A M  D A I L Y  

MAINS KIDS BREAKFAST        $12

Egg On Toast

Breakfast Cereal & Mixed Berries
Corn flakes, Just Right, Special K 

DRINKS
$4.5

$4.5

$4.5

$7

$5

$15
$14

bellacharrestaurant Bella Char Restaurantwww.mercuregerringong.com.au

For In Room Dining, please dial '404' to speak with one of our team.
Room Service carries a $5 service charge. 

Nut & Grain Granola 
mixed berries & sweet yogurt  (v)  

Breakfast Burger 
baby spinach, tomato relish, hash brown, bacon, 
fried egg, avocado & seeded milk bun   

Smashed Avocado  
toasted sourdough, heirloom tomato, goats cheese,
dukkah, pomegranate & pea shoots  (v) 

Bacon & Eggs Your Way 
bacon, toasted sourdough, baby spinach & tomato
relish  (df)  

Eggs Benedict
toasted sourdough, baby spinach, 
bacon & lemon hollandaise 

$16

$20

$23

$20

$23



Bottled Beer
Stoic XPA 10
Corona 9.5
Hahn Super Dry 9
Strongbow Apple 9

Sparkling & Champagne  
Two Figs Brut Cuvee 12
Dal Zotto Pucino Prosecco 11
 

White & Moscato
Totara Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc 12
Robert Stein Riesling 12
Tar & Roses Pinot Grigio 12
McHenry Honen Chardonnay 14
Domaine de Canterelle Rose 12

Red Wine  
Storm Bay Pinot Noir 14
Table of Plenty Sangiovese 10
Head Red Shiraz 14
Credaro '5 Tales' Cabernet Sauvignon 11

Soft drinks & Juices from $5

Please speak with one of our team for the full
range of food & beverage options including
bottled wine, cocktails &  daily specials

 Dinner
T U E S D A Y  T O  S A T U R D A Y  5 P M  -  8 . 4 5 P M




ENTREE & MAIN
Chocolate Fondant
chocolate fudge ice cream & flaked chocolate

Baked Cheesecake
butterscotch popcorn, caramel gelato &
cookie crumb

DRINKS

$16

$18

bellacharrestaurant Bella Char Restaurantwww.mercuregerringong.com.au

For In Room Dining, please dial '404' to speak with one of our team.
Room Service carries a $5 service charge. 

Hummus & Flat Bread 
pickled onions, pomegranate, 
lemon oil & black sesame  (veg)

Classic Cheeseburger
180g beef pattie, swiss cheese,
iceberg lettuce, butter pickles & mustard mayo

Jackfruit & Coconut Curry
garlic, chili, ginger, Thai basil, Asian greens, 
cashews & coconut rice  (veg, gf, df)

300g Wagyu Rump  
cannellini mash & red wine jus  (gf)

Tempura Flathead Tails
crunchy coated fries, rosemary salt & dill tartare

$16

$26

$32

$45

$35

DESSERT


